
Thursday, September 21, 2017

WTS Greater Dallas/Fort Worth Chapter
15th Annual Golf Tournament

LOCATION:

TEXAS STAR GOLF COURSE
1400 Texas Star Parkway
Euless, Texas  76040

RSVP by August 24, 2017 for Early “Birdie” registration

Please join us at the Texas Star Golf 
Course for our 15th Annual Golf 
Tournament. All proceeds from the 
tournament benefit the Women’s 
Transportation Seminar (WTS), Greater 
Dallas/Fort Worth Chapter’s Professional 
Development and Scholarship Funds. This 
year’s event will feature an option to take 
a shot with our new golf ball air cannon 
on the Dave Johnson Memorial Drive for 
Scholarships hole, a challenging Par 5 on 
the 15th hole.

Schedule of Play:
12:00 pm – Registration & lunch 

will be provided
1:00 pm –	 Shotgun Start
6:00 pm –	 Dinner, Prizes, and 

Awards Reception

Early “Birdie” pricing is noted herein. All pricing will increase by 20% August 24th.
Registration closes September 15, 2017

Click here to register online

FOUR -PERSON 
SCRAMBLE

*Sponsorships are available on a first come basis. Please contact Audrey
Saldaña at golftournament@wtsgreaterdfw.com if you are interested in
being a sponsor.

3. Hole Sponsor – $500
yy Recognition with company logo signage at a sponsored hole

4. Lunch Sponsor – $1,000
(Only 1 Available)*

yy Recognition at registration and lunch
yy Four-person team

5. Dinner Sponsor – $1,500
(Only 2 Available)*

yy Recognition at awards dinner reception
yy Four-person team
yy 10-feet of string per team

6. Full-Swing Golf Clinic Sponsor – $500
(Only 1 Available)*

yy Recognition with company logo signage at golf clinic
yy 2 participants to the golf clinic including awards dinner
reception

2. Eagle Tournament Sponsor – $1,000
yy Recognition with company logo signage at a sponsored hole
yy Four-person team
yy 1 raffle ticket per player

1. Hole-in-One Tournament Sponsor – $2,000
yy Recognition at awards dinner reception
yy Recognition in the WTS newsletter and communications
yy Recognition with company logo signage at a sponsored hole
yy Four-person team
yy 10-feet of string per team
yy 5 raffle tickets per player

Sponsorship:

DON’T PLAY?  
DON’T WORRY!
•• Full swing golf clinic including tee

shots, iron shots, understanding
of ball flight, and swing
technique

•• 4:00 pm registration

•• Clinic includes dinner and
awards reception

mailto:golftournament@wtsgreaterdfw.com
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?llr=8fn9w5iab&oeidk=a07eeaxxnhg7e7794d4


Thursday, September 21, 2017

WTS Greater Dallas/Fort Worth Chapter
15th Annual Golf Tournament

Credit Card Information:     

Card Holder Name:

Credit Card Number:

CC Type:  VISA	  MasterCard	  Discover	  AMEX

Expiration Date:                 /                 CVC #:

Total: $

Signature:

Checks Payable to the Greater D/FW Chapter WTS 

Send to:	 Audrey Saldaña
Nathan D. Maier Consulting Engineers, Inc.
8080 Park Lane, Suite 600
Dallas, Texas 75231

Company/Organization Name:

Contact:

E-mail:

Telephone:

Player Name s/E-mail:

1. Name:

E-mail:

2. Name:

E-mail:

3. Name:

E-mail:

4. Name:

E-mail:

Registration:
FF Hole-in-One Tournament Sponsor – 

$2,000

FF Eagle Tournament Sponsor – $1,000

FF Hole Sponsor – $500

FF Lunch Sponsor – $1,000  
(Only 1 Available)

FF Dinner Sponsor – $1,500  
(Only 2 Available)

FF Full-Swing Golf Clinic Sponsor – $500  
(Only 1 Available)

FF Four-Person Team – $500

FF Single Golfer – $150

FF Birdie Package – $175  
Includes a single golfer, 10-feet of String, 
and 5 Raffle Tickets

FF Golf Clinic –  $75

FF Dinner and Reception only – $50

FF String for Sale! – $20 for 10-Feet

FF Raffle Prize Tickets – 1 for $5 OR 5 for 
$20

To reserve a spot please fill out this form and 
contact Audrey Saldaña at 214.739.5961 (fax) or at 
golftournament@wtsgreaterdfw.com

Total

RSVP by August 24, 2017 for Early “Birdie” registration
Early “Birdie” pricing is noted herein. All pricing will increase by 20% August 24th.

Registration closes September 15, 2017

mailto:golftournament@wtsgreaterdfw.com


Thursday, September 21, 2017

WTS Greater Dallas/Fort Worth Chapter
15th Annual Golf Tournament

Tournament Goodie Bags and Raffle Donation

Contact:

Company/Organization Name:

E-mail:

Telephone:

150 Minimum Estimated Goodie Bags
Item: Quantity: Value:

Item: Quantity: Value:

Item: Quantity: Value:

Item: Quantity: Value:

Item: Quantity: Value:

I would like to contribute money for items to be purchased 
that will be included in the goodie bags and/or the raffle.

$

The value is only needed for raffle items. 

	 I will deliver the goodie bag and/or raffle items to 
	 Nathan D. Maier Consulting Engineers, Inc. office 
	 by September 15, 2017.

	 Request courier pick up of the goodie bag and/or raffle items 
	 at the following address:

Street___________________________________________

City__________________ State__________ Zip_________

	   		  Pick up date_________________________

Please e-mail this form to Audrey Saldaña at asaldana@ndmce.com by September 15, 2017.

Please deliver all goodie bag and/or raffle items to:

Audrey Saldaña 
Nathan D. Maier Consulting Engineers, Inc.
8080 Park Lane, Suite 600
Dallas, Texas 75231

mailto:asaldana@ndmce.com
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